3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED- 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART A RELEASED 11DEC2013 | LG | GB
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE —
CTERTACE apapTen NUMBER B | ECR-15-018711 29DEC2015 | KH | TE
51 ECR-18-011001 12JUL2018 | JAH | CT
A B AN AT A R e SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151786-1
: N : 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
: B : 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
IOESWANANLEES) S B T N D T AMD |l 1T o0 T o 11T DN M T T SUPERSEDED BY 5’2151786’2 - 1 - 1 1 1 21}97987} DETENT PIN 247
U T O [T 1TV T TV [T TIOTT O JU O 1 TN T UV T B 1 B 1 1 1 172227973 SPRING) COMPRESSION 246
: | - -] - 2119758~ RAM AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. 245
I 3 T T T S T SERVO : | | | | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
TO T AR T T O PASECESE _ATCH PLATE OBSOLETE
4 - | | | | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
e ; T P SERVO . NIE | | | | | 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
INLATCH PLATE/ - | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
P bt 3T B I NECRIMPHETGHTADIUST - OBSOLETE ~ o pe ey |- 216840006 (SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoS, MS X 16 c40
T oee137-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
T : 2063440 AR FEED MODULE 238
-] - | | - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- | | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA s | | | | 2-1752354-5 |STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 180
CRIMP SI7E TYPE : | | | | | 6-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
WIRE [3.25 mm [.128] F - | | | | | 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
INSUL |4.88 mm [ 192] O - | | | | | 1752353-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - | | | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN (R —
408-10389 - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
- | | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION , . , , | , 240638 | SPRING . FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 280 SEALED - - - - : 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ——L7|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE S N I N N A A 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- - -] - | | - - 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DELPHI
APPL TCATION - 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
SPECIFICATION - - - - | - |REF|REF| - | - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY ST 117
- | | | | | 455888 -4 SPACER CRIMPER 872
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER ﬂé% - | B | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
286919- 1 12129493 1949807 - | 15324982 2 03-2.85mm -2l 2l 2] 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
286919-2 12176388 286553- 1 12015323 2 03-2.85mm - | - | | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1572716-3 15324980 2 81-3 49mm Zﬁl -3 - 13313 992763-5 SCR, SET., SOC. CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
1572716~ 12010293 2.81-3.49mm - | | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
1949896~ 15324981 3.45-4. 3mm - - - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
AN T T 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT .IICRIMP HE TGHT 9 - - - - 1 1 [338685-1 PAWL, FEED 50
SIZE NE:S mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING -l a4 a] 2] 4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
3.00mm? 1 .95+/-0.05 [.077+/-.002] 6.1 - | | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
2 00mm?2 1 70+/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8.6 - | | | | | 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 5]
T ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
[ 1] - - - ] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - - 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
Zﬁl Aﬁi - | | | | | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 46
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 4 4
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - 1 1 1 1 1 20719383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) 4]
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | - | | SEELEE JLob, NUMBERED DA WIRE AU JUS TR 0
- | | | | | 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER PRECISION 38
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT 6 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119085-] FA HEAD ATLANTIC STYLE 137
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: :
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266137-4 N L A O S N O O c119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266137-4 - | | | | | 1752356 - | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266137-5
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266137-6 e jej2je |z c019383-5  |5CR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- | | | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE _ | | | | | 1-1320908-7 SPACER  STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. :
*WARNING - | | | | | 2119959 ASSEMBLY  STRIP GUIDE 29
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180, ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O N T 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 180. LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USt OF SETTINGS | | | | | 1520928-c  |STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRLD CRIMP HELORT SETTING S 1 1 1 1 1 éwégigg; égégig) ggﬁéEESSION ' lg
’ 7 ‘ WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, - - - :
“i;MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | | | | | 13068854 |5TOF, SHEAR L
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl N | | | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE * | | | | | | 1-1653703-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION S
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S R R I R A - - 1
/) AR f f 6
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - -
T R | | | | | 2119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
/\L - | | | | | 3-238011-8 |BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER 4
g§p£§gv§$gMTﬁ§ ﬁggL;gﬁggﬁ gg ﬁHgoﬁdfﬁﬁﬁéﬁRoﬁugJéN§A§QY§555 -] - | - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N | | | | | 2-1803018-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
S ol Cere o e e o et Fon T oAl - | - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT, _2552 - | | | | | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
INFORMAT ION . - - -] - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N | | | | | 3-1673600-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
ITEM [TEM
Z&LWHM ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) SR N B B PART NO DESCRIPTION N0 N R A PART NO DESCRIPTION %
U S E S H I MS F ROM I T E M 2 6 O TO AC H I E \/ E A NOM I N A L S H I M H E I G H T O’: 3 N 8 5 N THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN
R T Rl e e o 2800 TA0TS a— TE Connectivity
THE INSULATION RANGE LISTED IS FOR THE TERMINAL. REFER TO THE CHART o S8OCTI0T3 — lort sburg PA 17105 3608
FOR RANGE OF SEALS LISTED ON APPLICATOR DRAWING. TS Ty gy B LN 1L R ’
’ M_CLIFFORD 0 Side Feed
1‘1 APPLY TORQG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD /XT{ /X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J - ore k- PRODUCT SPEC CZ%%CS%OfG
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, !
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : P ERTION SPEC ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) norrs : S DO . R
Zﬁ\xTHIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. MATERIAL FINISH WETGHT : A100779 [(C=2266137 Aﬁx -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 38 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET |

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/ﬁ::>REF
O
3.2 REF
@ i (::)REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

('H'REF —= (=5 740 5
| REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

]
S

14.940.5

I

—nj
I

—F=

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

R

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

VAo | o 280CT2013 — TE Connectivit
L .GROSS — J
CHK 280CT2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS TELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 280CT2013 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
‘O E\[g if PROD7UCT SPEC App ‘ ‘ cq % or
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets [ of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : RFRLICATION SHEC *
AOmm STROKE ' ' ' 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES s :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A100779 [(C=2266137
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ frb IO RESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 60 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION OART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
e B F N ORI HE G HT—A DS T MHEC AN CA OBSOLETE
- -] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- -] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
R R B F N ORI HE G HT—A DS T R OBSOLETE B L Lcccel9z)  |SPRING, COMPRESSION A0
R 2119082-9  |[CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST {243
e . ST VTS SR U SERVO . SN T T ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
LATCH PLATE/4 R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
R R B PN ORI HE G HT—A DS T e OBSOLETE - 2 | - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 240
7-2266137-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - | 2119580~ MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- N 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA SN - T 1 1 | 2-1152354-5 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
CRIMP S17F TYPE R 6-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 iR
WIRE [3.25 mm [.128] F R 8-22280-1 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TNSUL T4 88 wm [ 1921 3 R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
BBl CATOR TNSTRUCT e R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
408-10380 L] - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
R 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- |REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1157
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 280 SEALED T O T 1?5
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :—ﬂ,:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 5079383.8 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
4.80-5.60 mm [.189-.220 IN] 2.45-3.80 mm [.096- 150 IN] T T T 2 51684005 1SHCS LOW WEAD. RolS. M4 ¥ 20 E
XEEMM%ION JeLel : - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1142
CPECTFICATION AN 0 7 [0 | 1 | 221196562 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 2119092-7 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER] A - S L S-23bei-1  (PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .84 1131
286919- 12129493 19498071 15304987 2 03-2.85mm i B L c119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AV 156
2869192 12176368 286553 12015323 2 032 85mn : REF] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1139
57271623 15324980 > 813 49mm - N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
15727161 120107293 2 81-3 49mm - 1 1 1 1 [-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
1949896~ | 1532498 3.45-4 3mm - REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
R 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
R 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- - 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
WIRE !ng CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT 9 - ? ? ? ? 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
ST/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING N 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
3. 00mm? | 954/-0.05 [.077+/-.002] 6. 1 N - | 3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
2. 00mm? 1. 704/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8.6 - - 1 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
AT T T 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- R 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
[ 1] - L[ [ ] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
R 1901681-1 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- RN 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
N GREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION N 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WLITH THE APPLICATOR. - 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L A I R S 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
ASSEMBLY SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | -2l 2] 2712 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
L T e e ) e e, LMD, B (oG5
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266137-5 - Lt ] 1] 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L cl19959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. SWARNTNG S L N A I A 1-450888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
A 7 7 R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
AfgégvpﬁigTNﬁyﬁggRwzﬁgfﬁﬁgéeLfggg;gET€3T$$§€£§schI;$9656§4§ . ON INOTALLATION, SET WIkt DIsC, [TEM 40 TO AV c119806-T JINSERT, SHEAR S,
| LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE 10O CRIMP TOOLING. AN S T L c119809-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - 318707 | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/N N U] 1-1633703-0 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1 - j 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - N R - ) 0
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S L el 1215175 |DEPRESSUR, SHLAR :
o e e R 3-238011-8 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
z/\x N ] 2-1803018-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, N 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251 Nttt ) 3-1673600-2 JCRIMPER, WIRE W
[NFORMATION . [TEM
THE INSULATION RANGE LISTED IS FOR THE TERMINAL. REFER TO THE CHART “H =2 -2o)-22)-2t PARTONO DESCRIPTION o Melj-eojrec)el) PART NO JEoLH P TTON NO
FOR RANGE OF SEALS LISTED ON APPLICATOR DRAWING. PR R Rl S e o 280LT2013 chjiyzzngE%nmﬁvw
& ) ey, Lo0cTZ0i3 —) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD SERSTONS. TOLERICE THES | et B
I PACTFIC VERSION e T
IQ;WM5MMJMHWISSWMFmFmewEHwAmRW%RSMLTMWMMWGUMT. | ShOWW on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {§E:}§% : FRLICATION e S S
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1| 00779 [@o2266 137 oy )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET OFA REVB}
AP fegs RE s TReen | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET |

ol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

/@REF
O

3.2 REF
%REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—= =—05./£0.5

()rer
‘e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

§14.9i0.5

T ¢

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
|
REF =
O

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

r===
|
HW Al

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

RS O T 280CT2013 —
IS | GROSS (G TE Connectivity
CHTK BN 280CT2013 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PACTFIC VERSTON N R e e |
mm ML CLIFTORD Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe : Applicator
. . 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiitﬁ . N
AAAAAA +- N
‘‘‘‘‘‘ , e A100779 [(C=2266137
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA MVB}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




